590ATX
Industrial Computer Chassis for ATX Motherboards
•  Made in USA
•  Modular Design
•  Rack & Desk Models
•  Less Than 17.5” Deep
•  Rack Version Meets
EIA RS-310C

Internal 3 � � Shockmounted
Drive Bay
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
M590ATX  [ ] - [ ] - [ ]
MODEL              PRICE
     M590ATXR-2A-B   $325
     M590ATXR-3A-B  $350
Cabinet Style                 Power Supply             Cabinet Color      M590ATXR-8A-B        Contact Factory
  R = Rack            2A = 250W                B = Black      M590ATXR-5AR-B  $500
  L = Desktop            3A = 300W             W = Off  White      M590ATXL-2A-B  $355
           8A = 250W, 48VDC Input      M590ATXL-3A-B  $380
           5AR = 250W Hot Swap      M590ATXL-8A-B        Contact Factory
     M590ATXL-5AR-B  $530
     (Standard I/O Shield is 590-524, see Page 6) (Black or Off  White Color same price)
590ATX
Input Voltage
95-132 or 190-264VAC,
47-63Hz, 1Φ , Switch Selected
DC Outputs
See Power Supply Table
Temperature
10 to 40C Internal Operating,
-20 to 70C Storage
Humidity
20 to 85% Operating,
Non Condensing
PS MTBF
100,000 hrs @ 25C, Demonstrated
Size
Rackmount:
4U (7”) x 19” Panel x 17.5D
Desktop:
7.4H x 17W x 17.8D
Weight
20 Pounds, 30 UPS Shipping
Finish
External Surfaces Painted
Rackmount:
Rack panel textured, other surfaces
smooth
Desktop:
All surfaces textured except back &
bottom
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 4
-48VDC
117/230
VAC
POWER SUPPLY TABLE
DC OUTPUT RATINGS
+5Stdby Approvals
Pending
-2A 250 25A 10A 0.5A
0.5A
-3A
-8A
-5AR
117/230
VAC 300 30A
25A
30A